Teacher
Initial:

LCY

TONG
HON KEI,
JOHN

YEE

YEE

LTK

WIN

CYy

WWS

LCY

LTF

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

h =Sz (£4R)

F.2 Promotion of
Reading (whole
form)

F.2 English (whole
form)

F.2 English (whole
form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

o s (£ 4R)

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

F.2 RE/ ERS

F.2 SEBS (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment /

Assessment:

1. B (RAKTR

) MREEN 2. (&
ARFWME) THEAR 3.
XEERRE--BRE

EDB read cycling
programme puzzle

Unit 5 Vocabulary Book
& Sentences Making

Free Writing (Direct
Speech)

Chapter 7 Ratio and
Rate(2)

Natural hazard in Hong

Kong: Landslide

The Age of Revolution:

Absolutism &
Enlightenment

On-line reading : Our

Daily Bread

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,

Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Video / Webpage,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework /

Writing / Reflection
Reading Material

(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading record

Reading Material
(Files/URL)

Student Access Platform(s)

eClass Classroom

School Gmail, Subject

Whatsapp Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom, Google

Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

. Submission Deadline Suggested Working ' Submission Method

" (if applicable):

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

13/02/2020

02/03/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

15/02/2020

14/02/2020

Time (hours):

1/NEF30 77 8

15 mins

1hr

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

(if applicable):

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Discuss after school
reopen

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



CLWY

LHF

LHW

Science S2
Education
Science S2
Education

Technology S2
Education

F.2 IS (whole form)

F.2 1S (whole form)

F.2CL

Unit 9 Acids and alkalis Reading Material

week 1 lesson 1 (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Unit 9 Acids and alkalis Reading Material

week 1 lesson 2 (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Minecraft Introduction  Video / Webpage
(01 - Basic Shelter)

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

14/02/2020

14/02/2020

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

30 mins

google form 10/2-16/2
(immediate

feedback),

workbook (collected

after class resumed)

google form and 10/2-16/2
workbook

10/2-16/2



