Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	1. 閱讀《記承天寺夜遊》的篇章賞析 2. 《記承天寺夜遊》工作紙 3. 文言基礎練習-通假字練習		eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	1小時30分鐘	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
TONG HON KEI, JOHN	Cross KLA	S2	F.2 Promotion of Reading (whole form)	EDB read cycling programme puzzle	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group		15 mins		10/2-16/2
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	Unit 5 Vocabulary Book & Sentences Making	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	Free Writing (Direct Speech)	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 7 Ratio and Rate(2)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	13/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	南宋偏安	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	2 hrs		10/2-16/2
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Natural hazard in Hong Kong: Landslide	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr	Discuss after school reopen	10/2-16/2
wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	The Age of Revolution: Absolutism & Enlightenment	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
LCY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 RE/ ERS	On-line reading : Our Daily Bread	Reading record	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020			10/2-16/2
LTF	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)		Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom	14/02/2020	1 hr	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2

CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Unit 9 Acids and alkalis week 1 lesson 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	14/02/2020		google form (immediate feedback), workbook (collected after class resumed)	10/2-16/2
LHF	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Unit 9 Acids and alkalis week 1 lesson 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	14/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	google form and workbook	10/2-16/2
LHW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL	Minecraft Introduction (01 - Basic Shelter)	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		30 mins		10/2-16/2